6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

Personnel Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 5, 2017
6:30 PM
Town Hall — Great Plain Conference Room

Agenda
Revised Tuition Reimbursement Policy — Policy #501
Revised Hiring Policy — (Policy #102)
e New Standard Operating Procedures (SOP’s) — Hiring
e New Employment Application

Discussion: Removal of Pre-employment Physicals (Policy #106)

Update on Request for Proposals (RFP) — Employee Compensation
and Classification Study

Other Business

Adjourn



