## Personnel Board Meeting

## Tuesday, December 5, 2017 6:30 PM

## **Town Hall – Great Plain Conference Room**

## Agenda

6:30 PM	Revised Tuition Reimbursement Policy – Policy #501
6:40 PM	Revised Hiring Policy – (Policy #102)  • New Standard Operating Procedures (SOP's) – Hiring  • New Employment Application
7:15 PM	Discussion: Removal of Pre-employment Physicals (Policy #106)
7:25 PM	Update on Request for Proposals (RFP) – Employee Compensation and Classification Study
7:45 PM	Other Business
7:50 PM	Adjourn